
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:20:01,50 200

2.  Bednarek  Aleksandra  UKS SP 149 Łódź 1998 00:21:11,30 190

3.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:22:37,70 180

4.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:23:39,00 170

5.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:25:24,90 160

6.  Misiak  Nadia  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 2004 00:25:30,40 150

7.  Nowak  Julia  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2001 00:25:44,50 140

8.  Świętek  Natalia  KS Czerwonak 2002 00:26:52,20 130

9.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:26:54,70 120

10.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2002 00:27:36,80 110

11.  Małachowska  Kinga  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1999 00:28:46,70 100

12.  Świętek  Karolina  KS Czerwonak 2005 00:35:56,06 90

13.  Staszewska  Agnieszka  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1970 00:36:06,40 80

14.  Małachowska  Joanna  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1979 00:36:10,80 70

15.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:37:45,90 60

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:19:46,71 200

2.  Radziński  Paweł  MKP Szczecin 1990 00:20:23,40 190

3.  Wiatr  Wojciech  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:22:24,50 180

4.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:22:47,20 170

5.  Spychalski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rynarzewo 1980 00:23:08,10 160

6.  Sobczyk  Patryk  WMT Warszawa 1983 00:23:40,30 150
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7.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:23:56,70 140

8.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Stashky Team 1968 00:23:57,20 130

9.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:24:11,70 120

10.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1982 00:25:08,20 110

11.  Wypych  Marcin  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1973 00:25:13,90 100

12.  Piłka  Piotr  Przygoda Chodzież 2001 00:25:18,90 90

13.  Ciepłowski  Robert  ALJOT.pl Bydgoszcz 1977 00:25:52,70 80

14.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Stashky Team 2001 00:26:15,30 70

15.  Baczyński  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1983 00:26:17,70 60

16.  Raniewicz  Krzysztof  TAZAR Chodzież 1980 00:27:43,50 50

17.  Guział  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony 

Wągrowiec
1954 00:28:57,70 40

18.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:29:08,20 30

19.  Fidurski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Piła 1986 00:29:25,30 20

20.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  ZSLG Rataje Chodzież 1978 00:29:27,00 10

21.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 00:30:42,80 1

22.  Trzęsicki  Andrzej  Barakuda Warszawa 1975 00:30:46,00 1

23.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:31:00,00 1

24.  Lasowy  Marian
 KP Stilon Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:31:28,70 1

25.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 00:32:58,90 1

26.  Krzeszewski  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony 

Murowaniec
1973 00:33:06,30 1

27.  Jęsiek  Maciej  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1969 00:33:52,70 1

28.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1948 00:35:13,30 1

29.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:35:46,00 1

30.  Nowak  Paweł  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1965 00:39:59,30 1

31.  Rusinowicz  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Piła 1944 00:40:09,00 0

32.  Wiatrowski  Rafał  Euro Rower.pl Krzywiń 1975 00:44:18,30 0



33.  Szykowny  Mariusz  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1975 00:44:52,70 0
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Rok

urodzenia
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1.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:25:24,90 200

2.  Misiak  Nadia  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 2004 00:25:30,40 190

1.  Świętek  Natalia  KS Czerwonak 2002 00:26:52,20 200

2.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2002 00:27:36,80 190

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:20:01,50 200

2.  Bednarek  Aleksandra  UKS SP 149 Łódź 1998 00:21:11,30 190

3.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:22:37,70 180

4.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:23:39,00 170

5.  Nowak  Julia  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2001 00:25:44,50 160

6.  Małachowska  Kinga  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1999 00:28:46,70 150

1.  Świętek  Karolina  KS Czerwonak 2005 00:35:56,06 200

1.  Małachowska  Joanna  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1979 00:36:10,80 200

2.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:37:45,90 190

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:26:54,70 200

2.  Staszewska  Agnieszka  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1970 00:36:06,40 190

1.  Wiatr  Wojciech  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:22:24,50 200

2.  Piłka  Piotr  Przygoda Chodzież 2001 00:25:18,90 190

3.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Stashky Team 2001 00:26:15,30 180

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:19:46,71 200

2.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 00:30:42,80 190

1.  Radziński  Paweł  MKP Szczecin 1990 00:20:23,40 200

2.  Sobczyk  Patryk  WMT Warszawa 1983 00:23:40,30 190

3.  Baczyński  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1983 00:26:17,70 180

4.  Fidurski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Piła 1986 00:29:25,30 170
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1.  Spychalski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rynarzewo 1980 00:23:08,10 200

2.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:23:56,70 190

3.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:24:11,70 180

4.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1982 00:25:08,20 170

5.  Wypych  Marcin  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1973 00:25:13,90 160

6.  Ciepłowski  Robert  ALJOT.pl Bydgoszcz 1977 00:25:52,70 150

7.  Raniewicz  Krzysztof  TAZAR Chodzież 1980 00:27:43,50 140

8.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  ZSLG Rataje Chodzież 1978 00:29:27,00 130

9.  Trzęsicki  Andrzej  Barakuda Warszawa 1975 00:30:46,00 120

10.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:31:00,00 110

11.  Krzeszewski  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony 

Murowaniec
1973 00:33:06,30 100

12.  Wiatrowski  Rafał  Euro Rower.pl Krzywiń 1975 00:44:18,30 90

13.  Szykowny  Mariusz  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1975 00:44:52,70 80

1.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:22:47,20 200

2.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Stashky Team 1968 00:23:57,20 190

3.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:29:08,20 180

4.  Jęsiek  Maciej  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1969 00:33:52,70 170

5.  Nowak  Paweł  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1965 00:39:59,30 160

1.  Guział  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony 

Wągrowiec
1954 00:28:57,70 200

2.  Lasowy  Marian
 KP Stilon Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:31:28,70 190

3.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 00:32:58,90 180

4.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:35:46,00 170

1.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1948 00:35:13,30 200

2.  Rusinowicz  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Piła 1944 00:40:09,00 190
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